
                                                S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai                                        Page: 1 

       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020      

 Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ                                 

                                                                                                                          05/11/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA RAMSHANKAR NIRMALA DEVI        25003    035       042   2019-0161-00-136513    1 

                                                                                                                                2018 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

  *1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS                                           4   029/050    040/050    069/100      069         A  

 

   1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION                                         2   031/050      ---      031/050      062         A  

 

   1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS                   4   029/050    020/050    049/100      049         C  

 

   1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT                                           4   035/050    024/050    059/100      059         B+ 

 

   1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS                             4   040/050    024/050    064/100      064         A  

 

   1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS                            4   037/050    022/050    059/100      059         B+ 

 

   1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR                                       4   032/050    023/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

  *1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING          4   038/050    032/050    070/100      070         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.:6.92      Semester Grade: B+ Total:456/750       Percentage:60.80 

 

 Semester II 

 

  *2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY                                      4   039/050    030/050    069/100      069         A  

 

  *2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT                                 2     ---      030/050    030/050      060         A  

 

  *2003 CORPORATE FINANCE                                              4   038/050    030/050    068/100      068         A  

 

  *2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY                                  4   040/050    030/050    070/100      070         A+ 

 

  *2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                          4   034/050    030/050    064/100      064         A  

 

  *2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT                                             4   044/050    030/050    074/100      074         A+ 

 

  *2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                      4   033/050    030/050    063/100      063         A  

 

  *2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES                                        4   048/050    030/050    078/100      078         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.: 7.88     Semester Grade: A  Total:516/750       Percentage:68.80 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 7.40  Final grade: A   Grand Total:972/1500  Percentage:64.80                           Result:Pass 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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       COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM II EXAMINATION APRIL 2020      

 Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ                                 

                                                                                                                          05/11/2020 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SHARMA SANCHI SUNIL MONICA                        25005    035       042   2019-0161-00-136521    1 

                                                                                                                                2018 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS                                           4   027/050    021/050    048/100      048         C  

 

   1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION                                         2   034/050      ---      034/050      068         A  

 

   1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS                   4   021/050    021/050    042/100      042         P  

 

   1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT                                           4   035/050    020/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

   1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS                             4   039/050    028/050    067/100      067         A  

 

   1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS                            4   037/050    029/050    066/100      066         A  

 

   1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR                                       4   034/050    032/050    066/100      066         A  

 

  *1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING          4   020/050    034/050    054/100      054         B  

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.:6.45      Semester Grade: B+ Total:432/750       Percentage:57.60 

 

 Semester II 

 

  *2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY                                      4   034/050    029/050    063/100      063         A  

 

  *2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT                                 2     ---      029/050    029/050      058         B+ 

 

  *2003 CORPORATE FINANCE                                              4   039/050    029/050    068/100      068         A  

 

  *2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY                                  4   031/050    029/050    060/100      060         A  

 

  *2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                          4   030/050    029/050    059/100      059         B+ 

 

  *2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT                                             4   035/050    029/050    064/100      064         A  

 

  *2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                      4   031/050    029/050    060/100      060         A  

 

  *2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES                                        4   030/050    029/050    059/100      059         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.: 7.12     Semester Grade: A  Total:462/750       Percentage:61.60 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 6.79  Final grade: B+  Grand Total:894/1500  Percentage:59.60                           Result:Pass 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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 Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ                                 
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           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 KSHATRIYA RACHITA RATAN NUTAN                     45002    035       042   2018-0161-00-131051    1 

                                                                                                                                2018 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                           Credit   Int       Ext       Total  Grc  Total(100) Grade  

 

 Semester I 

 

   1001 MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS                                           4   022/050    020/050    042/100      042         P  

 

   1002 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION                                         2   039/050      ---      039/050      078         A+ 

 

   1003 FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS                   4   029/050    020/050    049/100      049         C  

 

   1004 MARKETING MANAGEMENT                                           4   035/050    020/050    055/100      055         B+ 

 

   1005 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS                             4   036/050    026/050    062/100      062         A  

 

   1006 MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS                            4   032/050    020/050    052/100      052         B  

 

   1007 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR                                       4   035/050    033/050    068/100      068         A  

 

   1008 BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING          4   037/050    020/050    057/100+     057         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.:6.31      Semester Grade: B+ Total:424/750       Percentage:56.53 

 

 Semester II 

 

   2001 INDIAN ECONOMY AND POLICY                                      4   028/050    025/050    053/100      053         B  

 

   2002 LEGAL AND BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT                                 2     ---      029/050    029/050      058         B+ 

 

   2003 CORPORATE FINANCE                                              4   025/050    020/050    045/100+     045         C  

 

   2004 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY                                  4   025/050    021/050    046/100      046         C  

 

   2005 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT                                          4   023/050    020/050    043/100      043         P  

 

   2006 PROJECT MANAGEMENT                                             4   037/050    026/050    063/100      063         A  

 

   2007 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT                                      4   031/050    027/050    058/100      058         B+ 

 

  *2008 QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES                                        4   047/050    024/050    071/100      071         A+ 

 

 Total Credits: 30    G.P.A.: 6.11     Semester Grade: B+ Total:408/750       Percentage:54.40 

 

 Semester I and II:   Final GPA: 6.21  Final grade: B+  Grand Total:832/1500  Percentage:55.47                           Result:Pass 

 

 The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


